1
Single and Dual Duct Type
VAV compact - CAV
VARIABLE AIR VOLUME
TERMINAL UNIT
2
WE
SALE

loop).
Applica on: Fresh air control
Dimension details:
60.00 330.00
L=450.00
60.00
No. Model
Diameter
(mm)
Length
L(mm)
Vmin
CMH
Vmax
CMH Acctuator Thermostart Nominal Voltage Comsumtion
1 S-MV80 80 450 40 162 LMV--BAC-001 P-22RT/22DC11 AC/DC, 24V. 50/60Hz 2W
2 S-MV100 100 450 79 510 LMV--BAC-001 P-22RT/22DC11 AC/DC, 24V. 50/60Hz 2W
3 S-MV125 125 450 102 612 LMV--BAC-001 P-22RT/22DC11 AC/DC, 24V. 50/60Hz 2W
4 S-MV150 150 450 153 880 LMV--BAC-001 P-22RT/22DC11 AC/DC, 24V. 50/60Hz 2W
5 S-MV200 200 450 272 1560 LMV--BAC-001 P-22RT/22DC11 AC/DC, 24V. 50/60Hz 2W
6 S-MV250 250 450 425 2430 LMV--BAC-001 P-22RT/22DC11 AC/DC, 24V. 50/60Hz 2W
7 S-MV300 300 450 612 3500 LMV--BAC-001 P-22RT/22DC11 AC/DC, 24V. 50/60Hz 2W
8 S-MV350 350 450 816 4760 LMV--BAC-001 P-22RT/22DC11 AC/DC, 24V. 50/60Hz 2W
9 S-MV400 400 450 1071 6232 LMV--BAC-001 P-22RT/22DC11 AC/DC, 24V. 50/60Hz 2W
Working range : AC 19,2....28,8V/DC 21,6....28,8.
P-22RT : Room operation unit (ROU). 22DC11 : CO2 duct sensor
34
Working principle